Technical data sheet
Blanking lid, T branch
Item number: 7404914
Blanking lid with punching out for AIKA/U branch trunking with 40 mm constructi-
on height. The width of the branch trunking can be found in the type designation.
Steel
Strip galvanized
Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate
7404914
AIKF D 15040T150
Blanking lid
for loss on junc. trunking
OBO
Steel
Strip galvanized
DIN EN 10346
1
Piece
354 kg
kg/100 pc.
8,6255 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
1 OBO | 17.11.2025
Technical data sheet
Blanking lid, T branch
Item number: 7404914
Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Dimension a
Dimension b
Dimension h
800 mm
150 mm
40 mm
150 mm
187 mm
37 mm
2 OBO | 17.11.2025
Technical data sheet
Blanking lid, T branch
Item number: 7404914
Technical data
Number of mounting openings
Version for
Function
With connection opening
With overhang
Mounting opening
0
Cover sloping on one side
Miscellaneous
yes
yes
Without
3 OBO | 17.11.2025